South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 08:51:41 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0067 (Rat #0092, Act #0078 of 2005) General Bill, By Short, Elliott and Ford
Summary: Volunteer Firefighter Job Protection Act

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 6-11-1460 SO AS TO
ENACT THE "VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES PERSONNEL JOB PROTECTION
ACT", PROHIBITING AN EMPLOYER FROM FIRING A VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER OR EMERGENCY SERVICES
PERSONNEL WHO IS RESPONDING IN THE COURSE OF PERFORMING HIS DUTIES AS A VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER
OR EMERGENCY SERVICES PERSONNEL TO AN EMERGENCY DECLARED BY THE PRESIDENT OR THE GOVERNOR.
- ratified title

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
03/10/05
03/11/05
03/15/05
03/15/05
03/16/05
03/16/05
03/16/05
03/16/05
05/18/05
05/19/05
05/19/05
05/20/05
05/24/05
05/26/05
06/01/05
06/01/05
06/07/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time SJ-112

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-112
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-28

Introduced and read first time HJ-90

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-90
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-51
Read second time HJ-73

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-75
Read third time and enrolled HJ-6

Ratified R 92

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/26/05

Act No. 78

Page 1 of 1



