May 10, 2024, 08:51:41 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0067 (Rat #0092, Act #0078 of 2005) General Bill, By Short, Elliott and Ford

Summary: Volunteer Firefighter Job Protection Act

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 6-11-1460 SO AS TO ENACT THE "VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES PERSONNEL JOB PROTECTION ACT", PROHIBITING AN EMPLOYER FROM FIRING A VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER OR EMERGENCY SERVICES PERSONNEL WHO IS RESPONDING IN THE COURSE OF PERFORMING HIS DUTIES AS A VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER OR EMERGENCY SERVICES PERSONNEL TO AN EMERGENCY DECLARED BY THE PRESIDENT OR THE GOVERNOR.

- ratified title

12/08/04	Senate	Prefiled
12/08/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/11/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-112
01/11/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-112
03/10/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
03/11/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/15/05	Senate	Amended SJ-24
03/15/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
03/16/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/16/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-28
03/16/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-90
03/16/05	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-90
05/18/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-51
05/19/05	House	Read second time HJ-73
05/19/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-75
05/20/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-6
05/24/05		Ratified R 92
05/26/05		Signed By Governor
06/01/05		Copies available
06/01/05		Effective date 05/26/05
06/07/05		Act No. 78